Basic Probe System
P500 Processor
Sure Action’s most economical probe system.  This system
can work on a driveway up to 1000’ long and 14’ wide.  It
will detect a vehicle moving as slow as .5 mph and is the
simplest to install of all our probe systems.
The P500 Basic Probe System resembles our competitors’
probes.  It is not splice-friendly and, therefore, the P500

Fax: (631) 288-1766, Email: sales@sureaction.com
Web Site: www.sureaction.com
How to Order
Required Parts: P500 Processor
P500 Series Probe
Probe Options
P500-50 - Basic Probe with 50 feet of 22/2 shielded burial cable
P500-125 - Basic Probe with 125 feet of 22/2 shielded burial cable
P500-250 - Basic Probe with 250 feet of 22/2 shielded burial cable
P500-500 - Basic Probe with 500 feet of 22/2 shielded burial cable
P500-1000 - Basic Probe with 1000 feet of 22/2 shielded burial cable
Optional Parts: TM60 - Timed Relay
ON/OFF - Photocell
CHIMEPLT - Chime mounted on a white plate with on/off switch
Probe Packages:
P500B - Basic Probe Package - P500 Processor, N3Box, 12VDC5
(P500 Probes only.)  Probe, chime and battery sold separately.
Additional Information
P500 Probe - Color: White. 12” long and 3/4” thick
P500 Processor - 2” x 3”.  Current consumption is 15 mA.
P500 B - N3BOX is 5 3/8” x 9 1/2” x 3 1/4”.
System operates on 12 VDC.
Output: Form “C” contacts